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3435 r400 pbnLuLnuntrbnh uLhULbn q< huLn 65000 r8
3433r100 pbnLu Lnup tlbpbluLbpir

quhbuLnuLlLuubp / Llfu ngulirL funLrlp/ <lJu h tu r.n

r20000 1

r20000.00

34331100 pbnt-rLu Lnu.rp tlbpbtrLutrbpir

t4uhbumturJuubp / qfuuL{np llpnr/ <lJu hr"u m

1

14000.00

34331100 pbnLu Ln Lup LlbpbtrLrLbpir

quhbumtudu.rubp / LlfrugLnrl dn1|r
lrnnn/

<uu h ur r"n

8000 l

8000 00

34331100

<rJu

9000 l

9000.00

34331100 pbntrumu n dbpbliubbpfr
quhbuurLuLluubp / uu!rp[rpLbpir

hutlupu6ny'
<uu huun

1000 l

1000.00

pbnLLuLnup dhpbLtrLbpir
quhbuururduubp / hbptlbmir{ <uu hu r,n

2000 5

10000.00

312 11180 uLlLn ndurm uLqurmhltrbn rJu hu rn 247 00 2 49400.00
31611300 ur,nulr"nhl /nycxarenu/ rJu hu Ln r 6300 2 32600.00

42121100

<h+nr,{Lh! !LurI or1u6L2f1

(qLLrdu ur ir!) qtLutrtrbn
UU hu Ln 14000 35 490000.00

upgbluLlLIuL uuppbp
rJu hu ur 35000 35000.00

!gnpryfriLbp rJu hu Ln 40000 l 40000.00

3r r 20000
qbLbpruLnnpLbp

rJu hum 20000 l 20000.00

42121160
uu hLr.ru 4000 1 4000.00

42121160

qndqbp hbrlnrlLbpir hurdup
UU h ru r"n l 17000.00

34321130

ur nqblurlldurL uur npbn rJu hu tn 1 4500 00

34321121

u{LnnLIbpbLuLbp tnrqh quhrtrbn
rJu huun r 500 1 1500.00

Lur{urntibpbLtuLbpf qLuhbumuLluubp

/pngu r{unrJuU !&f !f riIut19f 1 rJu hurm 9000 l 9000.00

39831280
UU thrn 300 25 7500.00

34331300

LuL{mnJbpbbuLbpir qLuhbumLudruubp
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uLqLuLnIiLbp
LIU h ur r"n 4000 l 4000 00

34331300

utlLn nLIbpbLuLbpir qu hbuLn u du ubp

/pbnLuFgf'qh !nrLqbp/ uu hurur 5500 1 5500.00

Jf ugLlLrL LIurlnLfuLbp
UU hu Ln 5400 l

LIf LugrluL du 1n LfuL bp
uu h u-r ur 2700 1 2700.00

34331300

utiundbpbLuLbpf qu.rhbuLnudLuubp

/LIb!LupQul[rL qnhtt]bn/ rJu h u-r Ln 3500 l 3500.00

31641216
uu hurLn 7000 l 7000.00

34331300

u L{LnnfbpbLuLbpfr 14 u.r hbutn u.r tlu u bp

/lgnp+hth gfuLu{np pulnL/ rJu 6500 l 6500.00

34331300

u.l{mndbpbLutrbp[r quhbumu.rdLuuhp

/tlb!Lup!rulfrL tlbQmpu LIu.rgtr[ru/ L,rU hLuLn 10000 r 0000.00

34321r 10

r.hnfuuLgduL un n Lrlrbp
UU hurLn 22000 l 22000.00

31641218

hupL{Lr6uLIr1iri
rJu h r"u Ln 7500 2 r 5000.00

utlurnLlbpbLurLbpfr qu.rhbumudurubp

/nL1r1np4n11 utrfrt[ UU hurun 20000 20000.00

uLlmnLlbpbLLrtrbpfr qu.rhbumutluubp

/pbntrutnup JbpbLu.rl[r/ rJu hurLn 4000 l 4000.00
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39831275
u{Ln ndbpbLu.rLbpir duppnrl
Jhlngtrbp

LIU LhLnn 4000 1 4000.00

24951311

hLr!uuunbgnLgfrl 14nLpbp
rJu thmn 2000 50 r00000.00

24951311 LIU Lhm n 1500 5 7500.00

39831280 uu Lhurp 400 25 r 0000.00

42431000
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rJu hu r"n 3500 1 3500.00

34331300

uL{LnndbpbLuLbpfr quhbuLnudulubp
/u[fi!nLh funrln{ut/ hum 4400 4400.00

tuLlLnnLlbpbLLutrbpfr qu.rhbuLnuduubp

/nbLnfLb funrlnL{u!i rJu hu.rm 3000 1 3000.00

34331300

rJu hLr ur 18000 1 18000.00

upqblu.l!tIuL uuppbp
rJu huur 3000 1 3000 00

34331300

Lu L{undbpbLuLbpfr q u hbuuutluubp
/6n6LuLui!Lu1fL plr/ rJu hLuLn 6000 l 6000.00
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hupL{u6u L.lbrlLlfl
rJu huun 6000 4 24000.00
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Lnpu!LnnpLbpir qurpuquLbp
lpwzluhtl

rJu hu ur 85000 l 85000.00
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38621300 hurlbfr r1[rLn nqur!Lutt hu ur 10000 r 0000

3433r 300 Lu L{u n LIbpbL uLbpI qLuhbuLnutluubp

/L{unbfrpf Lnuppulfr !r,hrnh:/
rJu h u.r ur 5000 1 5000

3432r 200 6 LulL u fu 1uL g n Lg irltr bp rJu hu Ln 7000 l 7000

34331300 urtlu ndbpbLiulbpir qLr hbuLn u duubp

/u ngliir huLqnrlgh qLf'p/
tu h Lu r"n 4000 1 4000

3433r300

Lu{LnnLlbpbtruLbpir quhhuururduubp
/u pLuqulLur.hf Ju 1nL[u/ rJu hu Ln 2500 1 2500.00

42121190 9nh u.t rldu{bn LIU hulrn 9000 l 9000.00

3433r 300

uLlLnndbpbLuLbp[r qLr.rhbumutluubp

/pLlupdu!LIutr munnur/ h r"u Ln 6000 1 6000.00

343I 1 140
2updfifr LIuubp

rJu hu Ln 32000 1 32000.00

34321130 Lunqbtulldulr !n64ut1 uu hur r.n r 1000 2 220 0 0.0 0
34321130 IU pqblLu![uL !n6nurt1 uu hu r.n 15000 2 30000.00
31442100 LnturgLLllr; tunlnhnqLtn rJu h r-u Ln 44000 1 44000.00

34321230 Lpbl-rruth u pun&hLLhn l_Iu hu Ln 6000 l 6000.00
34331300 1t,Lh &qh btutntn UU htuur 4500 1 4500.00
34331300 !.hLh d.nn h brurnbn tru hu rn 4500 1 4500.00

31151170 lhu ut n ht u1 I1 bh LIU huln 11000 1 I I000.00
3432r 130 hu.rm 5500 l 5500.00
34321I30 u pqbl u !L.lLuL L1n6nu 1.1 tru hu r.n 26000 26000 00

u L{Ln ntlbpbLLlLbpI qLlhbuLn u LIu.rubp

/dbpbLulir qufu ngh qtrrll'quqnp

lu rybr,/

hu rn 28000 1 28000.00

31641218 h uunr.lu6Lr Jbn LIhl uu hu ur 5000 1 5000.00
Lu L{mndbpb[ruLbpfr u1u: hbum ur dru u bp

/lnh drth1 uu hu tn 2000 1 2000 00

343313 00
u L{Ln nLIbpbL uuLbpfr quhbuLnuL.lLuubp

/nh$bnbLqh u r/
LIU hu rn 91000 1 91000.00

3 433130 0

Lu LlLr nLIbpbLLuL bpfr ulu.rhbuLn u LIu ubp

/!nrlurlirl uL nu.rLgpu!u 1/
rJu hu Ln 15500 2 31000.00

34331300
Luu[urndbpbLLuLbpfr qLuhbuLnuLluubp

/unuLqpuLlLul/
hu Ln 5000 1 s000.00

34331300
Lu {mndbpbL uLbpir q uL hbuLnLutltuubp

1u nLu tr qp Lu ! Lu 1/

rJu hu.r ur 10500 l 10500.00
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LuL{LnnfbpblLutrbpf q Lu h bu uru,rLIu u b p

/LlLfplbp /!Lu pqLu L{npf1 oqu!/ hum 5000 1 5000.00

34331300

u LlLn nf bpbliuLrbpf qLuhbuLn u du ubp

/!L[pLbp /u nuLgpLu!u fr hbLLIulr

onuL/

LIU hLu u 500 1 500.00

31641220 LIIguafrpLbp tu hu Ln 1200 l 1200.00
42121190 9ph ut ndqbp rJu hru m 83000 l 83000.00
31512420 nL1r1np4L{u6 lnqun{ lnruu.rpdu:lLbp UU hLuLn 12000 2 24000.00
31512420 nLrlrlnpry-[u6 lnqu nL{ pn Luu pdu.r!Lbp lJu hu Ln 3000 2 6000.00
31511100 lnLuLu pdu L1f LIuubp LIU hLuLn 3000 4 r2000.00

34331100

pbnLuLnup LIbpbLLuLbpI

qu.ihbuurLurluubp /hbLnhf tlir ur pbB

u.rruuLnhU/

hu Ln 25000 2 50000.00

34331r 00

pbnlLu Ln u p JbpbLLltrbpf

qLuhbuLnurlLuubp /gbfuLuquh dLld rJu h u.r tn 7000 2 14000.00

34331100

pbnLLuLn Lu p Llbpbtrtulbpfr

quhbuuruduubp /utrL{uhb6
Lurluoh/

45000 1 45000.00

34331100

pbnLuru ur p dbpbLuLbpfr

Lq Lu h bu uru LIur u b pr /uu1L[rLlLbp[r

[r n du rbL tn/

rJu hu Ln 6000 l 6000.00

34331100
pbntrurtnurp tlbpbLuLbpir

uruhbuLnuLluubn /rundhsh nhdbtri
UU h u.r Ln 10000 1 10000.00

34331100

pbnLumurp dbpbLuLbpir

qu.rhbuLnuduubp /r.f n[uuLgLILrlr

u nLqh | 16u L1i'

rJu hu rn 65000 1 65000.00

34331100

pbnLru Ln u p dbpbLLulbpfr

u1u hbuurLu LIu u bp

/lLbnonLIur n Ln Lno/onLuLn n//

uu hurn 45000 1 45000.00

34331!00

pbnLuurLup dbpbL uLbpf
qLuhhuLn u LIU ubp /fug[r!ir
rJbnduonLohr/

UU hu Ln 11000 1 11000.00

34331100

<uu hLuLn 110000 l r10000.00

34321r 50
u!u{u nLu ! urlirL Lu pgblu!Lbp
/nhLILuqh/

< LIU hu ur 88000 l 88000.00

34321150
ui.ltrrlunu!u1f L u pqblultrbp
thbuhh/

<uu hurur 57200 1 57200 00

34321130 upqblu!rIuL !n6a u.t11 /afL[uo[/ <rJu 35000 1 35000.00
34321130 uu nqbrLrU rju! tln6nuU /hbmhh/ <lJu hurLn 30000 1 30000.00

34331100

pbntrumLup tlbBbUu.lLbpir

quhbuLnuLluutrp /Ln Lu t14fr ptr b p ir

hudurou6nr-/

<uu hLuLn 1 75000.00

34321130 u pqblLu!rluL !n6 4Lul-1 hurLn 25000 2 50000.00

34331300
UU

rJu

rJu huur

pbntrtu Lnu.rp dbpbLLuLbpfr

ulu.rhbuLnLuLIuubp /qblfr n Ldb rlur p tu p/

hu rn

75000

<uu



34331100

pbnLu.rm u p dbpbtru.rLbpf

q u hbuLn u duubp /{Lunbfrpfr
huuUunu;nd uhuUuL/

<rJu hu Ln 30000 1 30000.00

34331100

pbnLu.r Ln ur n dbpbLLrLhpf

quhbuLntuduubp /q1fuu{np
6undu.rLnu rhL purnL/

<rJu hu.rm 35000 1 3s000.00

34331100
phnLu LnLr-rp dbpbLLuLbpfr

14 uhbuurLu du.r ubp /dbLLunUhr/
<rJu hLuLn 100000 1 100000.00

34331100

pbnLLutnup bpbLLuLbpir

uluhbuLnurJuubp l2wpdl2l pupdfr!i <rJu hu ur 14000 3 42000.00

uuLlLn ntlbpbLLu;ir q b!uLf rlLbp <tJu hu ur 220000 220000.00
42911190 Llruntl|rpfr qLnlrl UU huru 5000 5 25000.00
42911190 Llurntlrplr qrnfl UU htuur 1500 1 1500.00
4291 1210 or1|r hhpEbJurL qufr21-rhp UU htuu 2000 1 2000.00
42911 190 {tuntfrp}r qur}r1 UU hurur 2000 1 2000.00
1291121A olir Lhp66Jutr qurlrlhtp tru huru 4000 l 4000.00
42911190 {unh;[pf qLnfl LIU huur 6000 5 30000.00
42911190 {urnhfirp]r qui]r2 UU hurn 12000 1 12000.00
42911190 rltunh$p| quf2 uu hrur.n 10000 1 10000.00
4291 1190 Llunt$pf qrnfl LIU huu 7000 1 7000.00
42911190 rlLunh$pf quf2 tru hurn 7000 1 7000.00
12911210 crllr hLpbbJuLLi qr.nlr1Lrtp hruur 15000 4 60000.00
42911210 orllr hhp6bJuh qurlrlLrtp uu huln 19000 1 19000.00
42911 190 ilurnh;|rplr q Lnlrl huln 6000 1 6000.00
429112t0 olfr Lhpbb urLr qurlr2htp uu hruur 9000 1 9000.00
09211r00 rrLupdfrlfr ;nr-qhp LIU rhlnn 3000 100 300000.00
0921 1 100 rLupdfl|r lnrrltp 2,tru lh-n 3000 105 315000.00

Lr l,prup\lryLrLp

.rurpdflfr lnr-4Lp

LIU hurn 16000 5 80000.00
09211100 luu tr-n 4300 5 21500.00

L l t |uL nlnqlr Lu \ urh lnrqhp 2UU lhl-rip 750 40 30000.00
09211 100 ru.rpdfrlf ;nr rltp LIU thrnn 5000 10 50000.00
09211100 .tundh)h tnrrtrr tru D-n 2147 205 440135.00
09211100 ruLFdh:h lnlrlhn LIU thuln 7500 20 150000.00
42911190 Llunhl|rplr qrnlry uu hurur 24000 24000.00
4291 I 190 rlLuntl|rplr qurfrl riu hurtn 18000 l 18000.00
09210000 lturulnuyhp h puurl.rlnrphp LIU \q 2800 18 50400.00
0941171 0 UbaLI{u8 FL u l.turL qurq !q 280 3565 998200

0 9132200 rbLqirL, nbqn q 1u p UU thLnn 500 500 250000
4492150A Ubr.hurlu6[!' qhquu] thll !q 130 400 52000
4452117 A rnrulpllr

249r r 900 l l)ulfr![ unufthd
LIU hu Ln 1100 10 1r 000

llq 100 250 25000
(nUnn u[ludunuULbn rJu hu Ln 600 50 30000

30192233 ,hLhUnl, hrurn r 200 50
44192100 !n1[{irL[1p1npIah LhnLh n Ln 2200 60 r 32000

r-1b! Ln pLu LluL bplluupuqdLuL lulp rJu huur 1960 6 11760

44111200 .1b LIbL Ln rJu Uq 60 350 21000
rJu llq 150 350 52500

34321240

33141742

09211,620

1

uu

uu

1

UU

LIU

LIU

14811300

rJu 60000
lJu h u.r ur

31685000

44921110 11[qu, 2[Luu purpur!utr, Llnfupuqnqlr



18141100 rJu huu 120 r 500 180000
1 81411 0 0 hur m 140 600 84000

39224341 rJu hurLn 25000 t5 375000
39837000 UU hu ur 445 775 344875
39837000 lJu h u.r ur 445 370 164650

4411214A u.r d tru.rm rJu pd 4850 125 606250
44r63380 rJu dbLnp 350 135 47250
44163390 rJu hur m 130 1r0 14300

44112160 LIU PLI 600 115 69000
4462111A LIU hLuLn

3400

44621130 !bLLnpnLugL{u6 gbnnLgtIuL

Lb tJLu u b'1LU uun
rJu hLlun

1600 14
22400

4462113A qbLmpnLLug{u6 gbnnLgLItutr

Lb duubrLU tuun
tiu

1550 7
10850

UU hu Ln 60 20 1200
rJu 80 34 2720

4416312') rJu JbLnp 550 88 48400
44163121 bnn LJLuL n n Lu trtr LIbtnp 412.5 I 3300
42131100 LIU hu rn 1700 2 3400
42131100 uu hu Ln 2000 2 4000
4451127 0 uu h u.t r.n 4000 2 8000
44511340 rJu h Lu r-n 650 2 r300

LIU hu Ln 1800 2 3600
38421120 r.ru h u.r Ln 150000 1 150000
2431r301 rJu lrq 1000 300 300000

Lf Lu!uLLbp' puLn qnp6unnqpLrbpir huur 3500 3 r 0500
18811230

(11!nq u\uL{unLullLbp

rJu qn Ll c+ 2500 2

14811300 hu rn 1000 15000

14811300 (1l1nq u!LuL{unullLbp LIU h u: r-n 250 10 2500
44311170 Lnu!gdu.rtr q upu.rquLbp UU huu 37 800 29600

39839200
,lnqwp[Lu !, wrlpp huLluBblnL
,rLu LILu p, hu ur"upuLl

rJu hurn
2500 6

15000

44511r 0 r:ru h bp l_Iu hLuLn 2500 14 35000
iruhbp LIU hu Ln 3300 l 3300

42131220 qhLu !n11 r.huLlLuLLbp rJu huun 1700 3 5100
Lutqbqnp6LuLluL bquLLbp rJu 2900 4 11600

9 b tlbL Ln !q 60 740 44400
44531130 4 Ln nLr.rlLu !Luqu J h u.r rn 20 500 10000
4213122A .f uL1n11 rf uLluLLbp hu rn 1000 2 2000
4453r r 30 ,qmnrLnu!urqud hu rn 15 1400 21000
4453r r 30 .9 r,r n LLn Lu ! uquu LI UU h u.r Ln 200 200 40000
441927A0 ,Lp!*q1uu1 !' Lbp!uLprupLr!ut-'

rLr2fuu m uLpL bplr huLILun
tru huun 1600 5

8000

44192700 irbp!uqlLuL[11' Lbp!Lrprupu!Lutr
,u2fuuuuLpLbpfr hudLup

rJu h u.r Ln 1200 5
6000

44311120 Lir2Luluphlr rJu !q 850 12 10200

tbnL nq

QbnL nq LIU
Llrlptunqn, qluuLntlu:ub
qu fuur.lb1
.tufuu(bt

qguqnnrtrL{!bp

LlgurulnnLLqLbpfr u 4tuq u bpLbp
qbrl& hur rr ur tttrbrt

!bLLnpnLLu gr-[Lu3 gbnnLgtlutr

nu.rnhurmnnLbn 100
340000

hu Ln

42131120 |u nqn{r"u ! uu2Lu pbph Llr u UuLtrbn
42131120 ru n qn Llr,u ! Lu 2u pbph *r u UuLLbn huut

>,bnnLq Llu.rL bnnndtu!Lbn
LIU

u]ru!LuLLbp' puur qnp&unnqpLbpfr
LlhLu!LuLLbp' pum qnp6unnqBLbpir
.ln Lp6bp

pLullfr!ntrI u Lu lpEp
44511340 rpuu1lILlnLir uLu lpbp

(nupur5Lur"hbp

il nn

42131r 00 rJu

yiruu6LrpLu{np !n2f l1Lbp 5000
rJu 15

445r r I10

44511130 hu.rm

44111200 rJu
rJu

LIU

LIU



31 512360 in ruundurtlubn UU 4500 7 31500
4451r 340 qLulthqnLh u u..rtn bn uu 850 5 4250
44r19000 uurluuuq, +LuJurJul UU tuil i 10000 0.06 6600

14521171 Irrlll upLr p UU hru ur 550 20 11000
18141100 tbnLng q nLtq 450 15 6750
44511274 dnLp6hp hLuLn 6000 1 6000
44511700 hLuppu2nLpp uu hum 2200 1 2200

44511t r 0 dbnpir uqng h 2brpbp r.ru hu ur 4100 3
445 r r200 dbnpfi urlnqlbp rJu hu ur 59000 59000

31682 r 40
ritptuhu\ uh h 1t\ul{ruprftuh
r Lr.u Jrpt p

uu hurur 7
455000

cL.)uu bLc 15279490.00
.Ib1nnu3P

gbpdurlLuLfhp LIU 20000 l 2000036r : 200
3:r2it80 LuplLuL 6L2duL lurr"hLIuL uu.rpp LIU hurLn 20000 1 20000

rlbpuLtluLLr LLnl uu hum 1450 1 1450
33621320 I 

1 
Lu Ln{Lu fun Ln 4blu.rurnL UU hu Ln 160 5 800

2432r 580 L pbplbp /lf lfuuLir lnLr/ uu thmn 7000 0.15 1050
Lu plnLL L{bpgLblnL dLuqLr{btr
Lu LIpur 1.1Lbpn{ /dqnLLn/

h r.u rn 650 l
650.-?lt :t 131

311,:1131
LuplnrL {bpgL blnL du 14 utlbtt
u LIpLu LlLbpn Ll /dqnLLni

hLuLn 250
250

3314|56 1rd2!LuLluL dbnLngLbp LIU hu ur 20 50 1000
3,rl .11 129 r1[ LIU [1 rJu hu Ln 25 50 1250

LLuurpirnLdI hIlpopuir4 rJu m n Lr.h 130 2 260
[1uu ulLr rrr rLlp [ 1

rJu h u.r Ln 29.5 60 1770
gbmlrlrlrqfL rJu hum 40 43003. :j t4gl

3.i651157 u un ph r.iur nrllrgfLr uu hum 98 48 4704
,Jl I r'tti,intrrutlt /4fgirLnL hLup/ uu hu rn 5.5 20 1't0

Lul; q[;r nprul1] /qhghtrntr up{urq/ rJu hu tn 205 10 2050

uu hu ur 300 3
900

uu hru m 1050 2 2100
LIU hu r"n 4.8 400 1920
LIU hu Ln 60 30 1800
LIU hu Ln 220 10 2200
rJu hu Ln 120 10 1200Ltrhnurl lLLrq bp

pd2!Lr llruL putlpurlq rJu hu Ln 150 20 3000
150 10 1500t[r

2puui.ir rq hpo1lufr4

Lullt. :

rJu lhLnn 1500 0.5 750
uu 1900 2 3800

lrrrl 470 2350
rJu h u.r rn 17 50 850
uu hru m 250 5 1250
rJu 10 50 500
rJu hutn t0 30 300

hum 120 30 3600
uu hum 230 5 r50

III I

3 17'et.u11 qLr,npiLlp /fbtrnL{LuqfL[ 1nL6n9p/

3:r691176

3: rt. |76

I 190 purdprullt; L[ Lu

1118

LN Lb71

|0i ullLLr Lq hp

It5

I 1,30

3 r ':10 I]L l

3 o0

3 i76 rrl l.,r' rLu

rlt 0

3 ?01 . ir nu rlr n

1 .t2 r|. ti| trtrln
LulL r fLu

brn ru tJl

LU l-l

b nt J

hLu

/o iL.rlr r1l

r /urLur

I i tr u.r

\l
LU

5lpd2!LLrilrrrL puLI tu

h u..rLr

hru ur

riu
LIU

r2300
1

65000

hu rn

33631460

rJu

rJu 1

)'?,11261

:' ,: ,50

107.5

,ir1 rlr 'rur p /1l-rntlb!nlir punL!/

Lul,d l,,rr rq [!Lbp

rJu hu ur

hu.rm

rJu hurur

hu Ln

UU

3 176



3921

41

38t

4)

44:

41,

44:

44'.

44.

42!

45

LIL ur u uLt-r ul !u Uu]ln g
111

r 111

qnnuhPtbn
4 .70

1. 90

42 u0

44 i| t_q0

38 51 l0

rt.

LT LL] b

ijrtrLj I qn rlLLrLlnLpbpnr-{ qn4Llutr
ltLtl pr

n rLrL n

r.Lr$rluL uur b

Lur b

n rlrui t nt b

nrpluL
390

44' ,11,' 0l L r1,L

3l i4r. t0
14

44 l1

31 rl , 0ldr{

rcolt,r,-
42' )1 :.;

.!j.
a)I,

. :rLb

bpfr huLlLupu6nL

LnltiLnul

q r l-lurh L

bpir h LuL{u.rpLuSnL

fh i.L,L[upLrSnL

bpir h Lr L{Lupu6nL

Lrb Lu n trb

L! rirLILIL utu

!!r
ryLbp

bunptib

,,qhn tr

r /grLl

l'nh'l

b

,u n

uL{r,uptu6nL

;r u r.. ptip &uuu-rr1!ur
tLl I

ir Li

huLLrLl ibnpf qnpSfpLbp
rLu/

rtrL b p

nl

cu.IutIbLc
uctuusur,eLbn

ur Ln urlt Lb

44, .i (
H-

lfl
rLliu Ir

L] b

,,*il utt Lu

r I LLrJlrbp[r r-lrndu.rtr

rJu hu.lur 350 l 350
huuun 30 50 1500
h Lu r-n 35 50 1750
hurLn r0 50 500Lru

cL.)ur,rbLc 92914.00

UU hruur 1200 70 84000
tru huln 4000 1 4000
UU hurtn 5000 1 5000

hul,r 8000 l
8000

LIU !q 500 2 1000
UU huu r 000 1 1000
uu hurr.n 4000 1 4000
rJu !q 2000 2 4000
ltu hruur 2000 1 2000
UU hruur 4000 4000
LIU huln 5000 1 5000

hrur.n 30000 1 30000
UU hrutn 6500 1 6500

uu uluquq 10500 l
10500

uu Urur\uq 2000 l 2000

uu 1pullurq
ri

3000 1
3000

tru l_pur\tuq
rI

1500 1
1500

LIU hruur 70000 1 70000
UU huur r 0000 l r 0000

LIU hr.utn 240000 240000
tru hur.n 5000 3 15000
LIU hurr.n 45000 1 45000
tru huu 60000 1 60000

Lpurqtuq
1

20000

t-ru hurur 15000 l
r5000

uu hruur 6000 l 6000

llu hurr.n 32000

UU hurn 12000 1 12000
huur 320000 1 320000

't020500.00

rJu 4purd 208000 1 208000.00

uu rlnuJ 520000 1

520000.00

:l r.r1|1

.1.i0

nLl

t,lr

41,

30'

44 1:ii 
)

44\f i\

44 ;1,*

LLltll,_

q n;.1

i,, iil

.I

42r

up9uril

hn,

. ^ iq,,

+-
:01 tl

L30ll ,

L1ulr nrtr u ul brlLuLfLbp rJu
t1ut11nLL uqbluuL[rLbp uu
LlLLl1nL! uqbquLirLbp

tl ;,irh

LIU

1

LIU

l

uu 20000

1

32000

UU

451

4u-i



rql,pi L{bpLuL n pnqLlLrIr

. r l.t rhp, LEpunlu.rl'

Il nt

rl,; 1 r. L,lr LuLnpnqtlutl-r l-r

Ll lr Eutou nl rhirt

irr, -..iurLr

Ul rirnlrfi}3nFIJUbn
, rr1l,' , tlrnlrurlpnrl
urlrr. ":pl,ltLuLbp[r

LirLrlr' I LrrlrriplnrL' L{upnpqir hbm

.1]rur L ',

';Jrlr r iLLr pd Lu!u 1nrp1n Ltr'

'lLrplr hbm LlbllLn br1

.l,L r,lbp[ 1{ugLItuL h
!Lu nu NILL

'nLrl lL hu LUUIU tU nnLd

l,,, , u Lu Llnpnrplutr

.., r., rqutrJulr502"i1n0

u p,ir LulfL uurfpbnh
lr 'rrir Lr rlbpuLnpnqdtutr

'lrrr'lrhn

66r "17'

715

722'.

.l '' ll rtrn

.,'urrnLldLuLr Lr

nrJ

n Ltrl.r b

cL.IUUbUC
cr,'IzULOi.r

') ,rLuln rla1na Lbn

r Jur nurln rplnLLLbp

.r uurnLqdutr

7/
r r Ll itru [t

I Lli

n

1t1 r ri rutr

rJu lnurd 200000 l
200000.00LrLLrlr;1 r inpnLLILbpir tlnLtnL-udLIuL l-r

. ri I r iqLuLrnrhuLLbph tr hupuqirg
rr,LrqLL rlrf lLtpfr mbtLu+nnLLI

453111! l

454211.,')

LburqprlurL Lu umLutr

UU +nuJd 28000 1

28000.00

ct,tuubLc 956000.00

UU 4nud 45000 l

45000

uu +nuJd 82000 1

82000

rJu lnurd 200000 1

200000

rJu 4nLud 500000 1

500000

rJu lrr ur d 990000 1

990000

LIU +nurd 500000 l
500000

tru 931050 l 931050

rJu lnurd 591000 1 591000

rJu 4pur rI 565000 l
565000

[JU 4n LU LI 300000 l
300000

rJu lnud 150000 l
150000

rJu rll ur d 112500 1

1r 2500

rJu rln Lu Ll 585000 1

585000

rJu 4n ur LI 990000 1

990000

UU lputrl 940000 1
940000

7481550
43070552.50

II

ryIru{

601711001

l

455 " r001 
'

501| r " 'l

5031 1 1 ir, ,

.l

,l

lurn
i,*,1

!

6511 0l.r U l ,rrr11

rtr ,Lrir i unur

715: ,

71e''1.ta ",
ui

90
rll


